
Coleshill Heath Riding Club Sunday Club Show

Sunday, August 15, 2021 - Sunday, August 15, 2021

Main Showing Ring Show Jumping Ring
Class 1 Showing Class 21 SJ 10:30am

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

401 Henry Adey-Evans Benny Yes 412 Charlie Wheldon Noah A No

410 Louie Wheldon Noah A No

Class 2 Showing 433 Rai Skelton Bonnie A No

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member 434 Eva Hadley-Farnan Pollyanna A Yes

402 Nancy Cook Teddy Bear Yes

403 Lillie Mai Mai No Class 23 SJ 11:00am

420 Lily Lander Banjo Yes Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

428 Maddie Laight Mary yes 405 Imogen Crosbie Puzzle A Yes

408 Nikki Rudge Tin Tin B Yes

Class 4 Showing 429 Ellie-Mai Laight Mary A Yes

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

415 Ben Allen Triffrwd Treacle Yes Class 24 SJ 11:45am

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

Class 5 Showing 413 Jessica Hadland Misty A Yes

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member 413 Jessica Hadland Bambi A Yes

416 Tracey Perkins Fwrog Ella Yes 422 Rianna Skinner Charlie Brown A Yes

423 Trudy Fitzhenry Taylor Odin the Great Yes 429 Ellie-Mai Laight Tango A Yes

427 Bex Wade Kitty Yes 435 Karen Mason Lucky Lane Harry A Yes

408 Nikki Rudge Tin Tin B Yes

Class 6 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member Class 25 SJ 12:30pm

416 Tracey Perkins Fwrog Ella Yes Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

415 Ben Allen Triffrwd Treacle Yes 413 Jessica Hadland Misty A Yes

413 Jessica Hadland Bambi A Yes

Class 7 Showing 422 Rianna Skinner Charlie Brown A Yes

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member 424 Gemma Haywood Black Jack A Yes

404 Taunie Sharif Roak Anniversary No 435 Karen Mason Lucky Lane Harry A Yes

405 Imogen Crosbie Puzzle N/A Yes 418 Katherine Daniel Crackjack B Yes

406 Amanda Beasley Denzil N/A Yes 426 Vikki Loftus Freud B Yes

420 Lily Lander Banjo Yes

427 Bex Wade Sam Yes Class 26 SJ 1:30pm

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

Class 8 Showing 422 Rianna Skinner Bell 10 A Yes

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member 418 Katherine Daniel Crackjack B Yes

407 Clare Thompson Phame N/A Yes 431 Katie Caffrey Will Bach Hendryd B Yes

408 Nicola Rudge Tin Tin N/A Yes

406 Amanda Beasley Denzil N/A Yes Class 27 SJ 2:00pm

419 Jade Wisdom Willoway Solomon No Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

434 Eva Hadley-Farnan Pollyanna Yes 422 Rianna Skinner Bell 10 A Yes

425 Emma Haywood Shannon A Yes

Class 9 Showing 431 Katie Caffrey Woodland Warrior A Yes

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member 418 Katherine Daniel Crackjack B Yes

401 Henry Adey-Evans Benny N/A Yes

420 Lily Lander Banjo Yes Class 28 SJ 2:30pm

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

IN HAND CHAMPIONSHIP 431 Katie Caffrey Woodland Warrior A Yes

Judges Break 30 mins

Class 12 Showing not before 1:30pm

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

401 Henry Adey-Evans Benny N/A Yes

Class 13 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

403 Lillie Mai Mai N/A No

Class 14 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

420 Lily Lander Banjo Yes

424 Gemma Haywood Black Jack Yes

428 Maddie Laight Mary yes

Class 15 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

425 Emily Haywood Shannon Yes

429 Ellie-Mai Laight Mary Yes

435 Karen Mason Lucky Lane Harry Yes

Class 16 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

407 Clare Thompson Phame N/A Yes

408 Nikki Rudge Tin Tin N/A Yes

411 Whitney Brooks HayesTown Diamond Flight N/A No

417 Remy Bryant Buzz Yes

419 Jade Wisdom Willoway Solomon No

421 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper Yes

432 Michelle Lightowler Leader Du Val No

Class 17 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

416 Tracey Perkins Fwrog Ella Yes

424 Gemma Haywood Lisa Yes

425 Emily Haywood Shannon Yes

435 Karen Mason Lucky Lane Harry Yes

Class 18 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

402 Nancy Cook Teddy Bear Yes

417 Remy Bryant Buzz Yes

428 Maddie Laight Mary yes

431 Katie Caffrey Will Bach Hendryd Yes

Class 19 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

405 Imogen Crosbie Puzzle N/A Yes

411 Whitney Brooks HayesTown Diamond Flight N/A No

417 Remy Bryant Buzz Yes

420 Lily Lander Banjo Yes

Class 20 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

401 Henry Adey-Evans Colne Hurricane N/A Yes

420 Lily Lander Banjo Yes

424 Gemma Haywood Black Jack Yes

432 Michelle Lightowler Leader Du Val No

Handy Pony/Fun Showing Ring
Class 33 Handy Pony Must be completed between 10am & 11:30am

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

410 Louie Wheldon Noah B No

433 Rai Skelton Bonnie B No

430 Alivia Gardner Mary B No

412 Charlie Wheldon Noah B No

434 Eva Hadley-Farnan Pollyanna B Yes

436 Sienna Stone Lucky Lane Harry B Yes

402 Nancy Cook Teddy Bear C Yes

420 Lily Lander Banjo C Yes

428 Maddie Laight Mary C yes

418 Katherine Daniel Crackjack D Yes

423 Trudy Fitzhenry Taylor Odin the Great D Yes

426 Vikki Loftus Freud D Yes

Class 10

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

409 Killian Adey-Galland Colne Hurricane N/A Yes

410 Louie Wheldon Noah N/A No

421 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper Yes

436 Sienna Stone Lucky Lane Harry Yes

Class 11 Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

403 Lillie Mai Mai N/A No

Class 29

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

423 Trudy Fitzhenry Taylor Odin the Great Yes

Class 30

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

421 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper Yes

Class 31

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

403 Lillie Mai Mai N/A No

430 Alivia Gardner Mary Yes

Class 32

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Member

414 Isla Crosbie Henry N/A Yes

406 Amanda Beasley Denzil N/A Yes

420 Lily Lander Banjo Yes

421 Isla Reay Mutchell Nipper Yes

423 Trudy Fitzhenry Taylor Odin the Great Yes

Showing follows Handy Pony not before 12:00 noon other classes follow

10:00am all classes will follow on


